DS21311 Rev. 7 - 2 1 of 3 PBPC801-PBPC807
www.diodes.com                                                    ã Diodes Incorporated
PBPC801 - PBPC807
            8.0A BRIDGE RECTIFIER
Features
A
E
G

Resistive or
Inductive load
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
PBPC801 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC802 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC803 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC804 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC805 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC806 PBPC-8 150/Box
PBPC807 PBPC-8 150/Box
(Note 5)
DS21311 Rev. 7 - 2 3 of 3 PBPC801-PBPC807
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes without further
notice to any product herein. Diodes Incorporated does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product described herein; neither